

Grease Management Program

Grease Trap Approval Process

All grease traps must be approved by Newnan Utilities prior to installation. Any new or existing FOG generating business is required to obtain approval from Newnan Utilities. The approval process consists of the following:

- 1. Design Approval
 - a. Digital set of plans submitted to gmp@newnanutilities.org
 - b. Outside grease trap required, unless otherwise approved ONLY by Newnan Utilities
 - c. Grease trap sizing calculations
 - d. Grease trap manufacturer's spec sheet of proposed trap for installation
 - e. If inside grease trap is proposed, business shall submit in writing to Newnan Utilities for review and approval.
 - f. Inside trap shall be plastic (no metal)
- 2. Installation Approval
 - a. Preliminary Inspection
 - i. Inspection of site prep prior to installation
 - ii. Inspection of visible plumbing lines within foundation for grease connection and inspection of grease trap prior to covering.
 - iii. Schedule 24/48 hours in advance
 - b. Final Installation Inspection
 - i. Inspection of piping connection to grease trap including manhole lids, vertical tees, horizontal tees, clean outs, etc.
 - ii. Schedule 24/48 hours in advance